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40/60 <4 4/2.6 <4.7/2.8 <4 .4/2 .6 <4.7/2.8 <4.712.7 <5.0/3.0
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5/95 <13.8/0.4 <14.1/0.5 <13.8/04 | <14.1/05 | =<145/07 | <15.0/1.0
3/97 <16.15/0.3 <16.5/0.4 <16.15/0.3 | <16.5/0.4 | <16.15/0.3| <16.5/0.4
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fi 1% FH ¢ B1FE (dB) <0.1 <0.15 <0.1 <0.15
77 4 (dB) S50 >35
5] 367 1 E (dB) S45 >30
TAEREE (C) 40 ~ +70
g IR (C) -40 ~ +85
w1 U EZ28AEEREL.
£ AETin] 1x2 8k 2x2
YR 1.5m =5k E
WA 250um#REF Q0OUMIAER | 2.0mmERE 5 3.0mmEE 5 900umir EE
Redges @3.0 x L60mm | @3.0 x L60mm L100 x W80 x H10mm
UBER
e AR | SR HL FEmEEt | JeEFRM IR | HaEHRE | 29Xk FESL2RM
1=WBC P [1=1550 1=1x2 1=9/125 1=3x54§{% | 0=250um | 01=1/99 | 0=JCf%k
2=DWC A |2=1310 2=2x2 2=50/125 2=3x60%{%E 1=900um | 02=2/98 1=FC/APC
3=MMC 3=1310/1550 3=62.5/125 3=90x20x10 | 2=2.0mm/| 03=3/97 2=FC/UPC
S=:& il 4=1310/1490/1550 S=/El 4=100x80x10 | 3=3.0mm | 05=5/95 3=SC/APC
S=iE il 10=10/90 | 4=SC/UPC
20=20/80 | 5=LC/APC
30=30/70 | 6=LC/UPC
40=40/60 | 7=ST
50=50/50 | S=iEl

www.opticres.com

D6

sales@opticres.com




